
City of Denton 
 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

AGENDA INFORMATION SHEET 

 

DEPARTMENT: Library 

 

ACM:   Frank Dixon 

 

DATE:  February 9, 2026 

 

 

SUBJECT 

Receive an informational report and hold a discussion regarding the Friends of the Denton Public Libraries.   

 

BACKGROUND 

The Friends of the Denton Public Libraries is a nonprofit organization that supports the Denton Public 

Library through community service and fundraising to provide materials and equipment to improve and 

extend Library services.  This report provides an update on the organization’s activities and fundraising 

efforts.   

The Friends Executive Board is planning a costume ball fundraiser on Sunday, April 25, 2026, 2-5 p.m. at 

Rubber Gloves Rehearsal Studio.  The event is An Evening of Friends & Fables.  They are seeking raffle 

and food donations for the event and are currently planning marketing and logistics.  Their donation request 

letters are attached as Exhibits 2 and 3.  Tickets for the event will go on sale February 15, 2026. 

 

2026 Friends Executive Board Meetings (in North Branch Meeting Room at 5:30 p.m.) 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 

Thursday, July 9, 2026 

Thursday, October 8, 2026 

 

2026 Friends Big Book Sales (in North Branch Meeting Room) 

Friday, February 6, 2026 (members-only presale) & Saturday, February 7, 2026 

Friday, May 8, 2026 (members-only presale) & Saturday, May 9, 2026 

Friday, August 7, 2026 (members-only presale) & Saturday, August 8, 2026 

Friday, November 13, 2026 (members-only presale) & Saturday, November 14, 2026 

 

EXHIBITS 

1. Agenda Information Sheet-Friends 

2. Friends Costume Ball Raffle Donation Letter 

3. Friends Costume Ball Food Donation Letter 

 

       Respectfully submitted: 

      Jennifer Bekker 

      Director of Libraries 

 

Prepared by: 

Jennifer Bekker 

 

City Hall 

215 E. McKinney Street 

Denton, Texas 

www.cityofdenton.com 



Director of Libraries 


